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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

1st UNICA Master Class: Supervision in Doctoral Education 

20- 23 September, Dubrovnik 

  Surname Name Institution Country e-mail 

1 Bednar  Jan  Charles University in Prague Czech Republic Jan.Bednar@ruk.cuni.cz  

2 Berthiaume Denis  University of Lausanne Switzerland Denis.Berthiaume@unil.ch  

3 Biaudet Paule  Université Pierre et Marie Curie France pbiaudet@gmail.com 

4 Bomze  Immanuel  University of Vienna Austria immanuel.bomze@univie.ac.at  

5 Brentel Helmut  

Frankfurt Graduate School for 

the Humanities and Social 

Sciences Germany brentel@soz.uni-frankfurt.de  

6 Breskvar Katja  University of Ljubljana Slovenia Katja.Breskvar@uni-lj.si  

7 Chambaz Jean  Université Pierre et Marie Curie France jean.chambaz@upmc.fr 

8 Cleanthous  Paris  University of Cyprus Cyprus paris@ucy.ac.cy  

9 Debrauwere Julie  Vrije Universiteit Brussel Belgium phd@vub.ac.be  

10 Dejonckheere Kris  UNICA Secretariat Belgium secretary.general@unica-network.eu  

11 Dumova-Jovanoska Elena  

Ss. Cyril and Methodius 

University of Skopje Macedonia dumova@gf.ukim.edu.mk  

12 Fernandez Sebastien Université Pierre et Marie Curie France sf@braket.fr 

13 Flodstrom Eva  Karolinska Institute, Stockholm Sweden eva.flodstrom@ki.se 
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14 Fruk Ana University of Zagreb Croatia ana.fruk@unizg.hr  

15 Henn Matt  Nottingham Trent University United Kigdom matt.henn@ntu.ac.uk  

16 Jaime Carlos  

Universitat Autonoma de 

Barcelona Spain carlos.jaime@uab.cat 

17 Kicińska-Habior Marta  University of Warsaw  Poland prorektor.stud@adm.uw.edu.pl  

18 Kitsnik  Lauri  Tallinn University Estonia roori@tlu.ee  

19 Kovacevic Melita  University of Zagreb Croatia melita.kovacevic@unizg.hr  

20 Mihaljevic Slaven  University of Zagreb Croatia slaven.mihaljevic@unizg.hr  

21 Monéger Joël Université Paris-Dauphine France Joel.MONEGER@dauphine.fr  

22 Morizur  Marie-Françoise VIACREATIS, Lyon France mf.morizur@viacreatis.fr 

23 Nagelschmidt Martin  Humboldt Universität zu Berlin Germany 

Martin.Nagelschmidt@sowi.hu-

berlin.de  

24 Polack Jean-Dominique Université Pierre et Marie Curie France polack@lam.jussieu.fr  

25 Rebelo Luis Paulo  Universidade Nova de Lisboa Portugal luis.rebelo@itqb.unl.pt  

26 Saso Luciano  University of Rome La Sapienza Italy luciano.saso@uniroma1.it 

27 Steinmayr Markus  University of Essen Germany markus.steinmayr@uni-due.de  

28 Torres Carmen  UNICA Secretariat Belgium office@unica-network.eu  

29 Van Schravendijk Chris  Vrije Universiteit Brussel Belgium chrisvs@vub.ac.be 

30 Zinner Lucas  University of Vienna Austria Lucas.Zinner@univie.ac.at 

 

  


